



COLLEGE OF BUSINESS ADMINISTRATION
Graduate School of Business
Fisher School of Accounting
School of Business
JOHN KRAFT, DEAN

100 Bryan Hall * P.O. Box 117150
Gainesville, Florida 32611-7150
Tele: (904)392-2397. ext. 1217 * Fax: (904)392-2086

October 21, 1994

GENERAL FACULTY MEETING
October 28, 1994
102 BUS - 1:00 pm
AGENDA

1. Minutes from the September 2, 1994 General Faculty Meeting (Attachment 1)
2. Curriculum Changes (Attachment 2)
 - a. Change in DIS elective requirement
 - b. ISM 4220 - Change prerequisites
 - c. ISM 4113 - Change prerequisites
 - d. MAN 4504 - Change credits from 3 to 4 hours
 - e. QMB 3250 - Change credits from 3 to 4 hours
 - f. MAR 3023 - Change credits from 3 to 4 hours
 - g. MAN 3021 - Change credits from 3 to 4 hours
 - h. MAN 3240 - Change credits from 3 to 4 hours, change course description; change title
 - i. MAN 4310 - Change title, Update course description, change prerequisite
 - j. MAN 4720 - Change credits from 3 to 2 hours, change course description, change title
 - k. MAN 4930 - Change credits from 3 hours to variable
 - l. BUL 4930 - Change credits from 3 hours to variable
 - m. BUL 4310 - Change credits from 3 to 4 hours
 - n. BUL 4351 - Change prerequisite
 - o. BUL 4352 - Change prerequisite
 - p. MAN 4052 - Delete course
 - q. MAN 4053 - Delete course
 - r. MAN 4201 - Delete course
 - s. MAN 4318 - Delete course
 - t. MAN 4410 - Delete course
 - u. MAN 4242 - Delete course
 - v. MAN 4280 - Delete course
 - w. MAN 4xxx - NEW COURSE - Strategic Management
3. Change Management major requirements (Attachment 3)
4. Proposed 3-2 BABA/MBA Program (Attachment 4)
5. Proposed Faculty Seminars (Attachment 5)

GRADUATE FACULTY MEETING
October 28, 1994
AGENDA

1. Minutes from the September 2, 1994 General Faculty Meeting (Attachment 1)

2. Curriculum Changes (Attachment 6)
 - a. MAN 6051 - Change credits from 4 to 3 hours, add prerequisite MAN 6245
 - b. MAN 6107 - Change credits from 4 to 3 hours
 - c. MAN 6245 - Change credits from 4 to 3 hours
 - d. MAN 6321 - Change credits from 4 to 3 hours, Update course description, add prerequisite MAN 6245 or consent of instructor
 - e. MAN 6421 - Change credits from 4 to 3 hours